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Order Number: 10010771315

Thank You for Your Order!
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Item title Quantity
Roland SJ-540 / SJ-740 / FJ-540 / FJ-740 / XJ-740 L-bearing / Rail Block 5
SSR15XW1UU+2740LY-21895154

Maintenance Kit for Roland XR-640 1
Generic DX4 Solvent & Water-based Cap Top for Roland FJ/SJ/ XC/SP/VP/RS/ 8
XJ/SC/CJ/LEJ/LEC -1000004546 / 1000002794

100 pcs Foam Cleaning Swabs for Epson / Roland / Mimaki / Mutoh Inkjet Printers 5" 3
Long

Roland SJ-540 / VP-300 (DX4) Eco Solvent Printhead - 6000005213 1
Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
CAD154.7
CAD181.44

CAD102.32

CAD34.05

CAD713
CAD1167.00
CAD102

CAD1269.00
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